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Rank

Andren_2010

AW N~

Overall Boat name

336 Chila

392 mantilla
408 sisquillo
550 whirlwindUK

DTG

302.0
339.2
355.0
550.5

DBL

134.4
171.5
187.5
383.1



Rank

close_haul

AW N~

Overall Boat name

503 Barney

525 Aztec

555 m22_9_JOKERN
750 nakedgod

DTG

462.2
499.3
557.9
1098.4

DBL

294.9
331.9
390.5
930.9



Rank

FlyingDog
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Overall

12
14
32
38
M1
54
86
148
149
169
185
237
245
250
271
291
342
401
419
497
610
710

Boat name

hawah
Tempest
Boyne
batchg
Lahna
NOR_Careka
skalis
Woodpale
karaoke
Ainisse
barken
simonf
kinneydonald
xrupert
SlashV
outcast
FR_binloin
Muminpappan
pag

woody1
andersid
mimmi

DTG

178.9
179.9
188.4
191.6
191.9
195.0
206.7
230.2
230.2
233.7
238.2
257.8
260.9
263.5
270.2
281.0
305.7
347.5
378.6
458.5
643.9
1098.4

DBL

10.9
11.9
20.6
23.6
241
27.2
39.0
62.3
62.4
65.9
70.4
90.0
93.1
95.7
102.3
113.2
138.0
180.0
211.1
291.0
476.7
930.9



Rank

Innsbruck
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Overall
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22
25
40
45
57
96
122
151
278
326
439
539

Boat name

ita10267
OCAOCAII
victory

wwWwTANGOSAILINGnhu

Discus2
Tur_Goblin
NoName

GnT

Tony661
captjack1942
ghibli

styrso
Blue_Magic
compulsion
TUR_findikkabugu
Mega30
malikovvv
mellett

DTG

167.8
170.3
171.2
176.6
181.1
181.6
182.6
183.6
191.9
193.2
196.1
210.2
220.0
230.4
274.4
299.3
397.3
533.5

DBL

2.5
3.3
8.6
13.1
13.6
14.7
15.7
24.0
25.3
28.3
42.3
52.1
62.6
106.7
131.4
229.8
366.0



Rank

JoNi_Storm
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Overall

102
105
164
172
184
190
193
196
218
244
257
259
332
438
458
506
587

Boat name

acushla
Janne
Xinanhook
BER_Baggus
Spookie
AUS_Scott76
FR_Buick53
Hookie

Olle

oalnilse

TipX
Chipspitter
RainbowChaser
Elskan
skymning
ADV_acarloz
NZL_benny14

DTG

2121
212.8
232.8
234.4
238.0
239.2
239.4
240.0
247.5
259.5
265.0
265.3
301.0
397.2
413.3
469.0
614.6

DBL

44.4
45.0
64.9
66.5
70.3
71.2
71.6
72.2
79.8
91.8
97.3
97.6
133.2
229.7
245.9
301.8
446.9



Rank

Lightning
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Overall

195
197
231
295
305
311
312
324
350
351
355
374
399
640
641

Boat name

mk

AWoL

carezza
SKOVSER

Aitita

armin
trekkingbike
macavity
newsartist
Bermuda_Triangle
Northern_Girl
RideTheWind99
erlots
Luckysquid
Verboten

DTG

239.6
240.1
255.1
283.1
286.9
289.2
289.4
297.6
309.5
309.5
310.6
322.9
344.5
715.0
715.3

DBL

71.8

72.3

87.3

115.4
119.2
121.5
121.6
129.8
141.8
141.8
143.0
155.0
177.0
547.5
547.8



Love

Rank
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Overall

51

69
132
135
200
201
21
236
260
287
338
34
417
420

Boat name

FR_iceo
africa
Jawz
dirtrider
Salmon
Melaena
sotil
tore
NOR_Balder
khilbert
azur
FR_marcoZZ
canet
farbrorbla

DTG

194.4
198.9
2261
226.5
242.0
243.2
248.6
257.5
265.6
278.2
304.1
305.6
377.2
379.8

DBL

26.6
311
58.3
58.7
74.1
75.4
80.8
89.7
97.7
110.4
136.4
137.6
209.7
212.3



Rank Overall Boat name DTG DBL

LoveBoat
19 Surfsmith 181.1 13.3
2 202 WairuaExpress 243.1 75.4
3 515 SWE_X35 480.6 313.2



Rank

Normandy_|

W N =

Overall Boat name

436 K3

478 ybwcobblerslast
494 Hellsteeth

679 Bodtacious

DTG

394.9
437.1
456.1
997.1

DBL

227.5
269.5
288.7
830.1



Rank

NumberOne

O 0 9 N L AW N =
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Overall

15
17
23
58
73
89
95
106
110
118
130
210
223
238
275
299
331
443
753

Boat name

Jepsom
TENERIFE

BS1

spackel
snartti
FR_TabarnaK
Bearski
hew565
evolution
HappyHour
nacrr
SK95SWES8
toaen
thausla
DeBilbaoPues
nuts

JG
SandalRacing
Sambaqui
Hutch

DTG

177.2
180.4
181.1
183.3
196.3
199.9
208.0
210.0
2141
215.9
218.9
224.7
245.2
249.9
257.9
272.9
284.6
300.3
400.7
1098.4

DBL

9.3
12.4
13.1
15.5
28.4
321
40.1
42.2
46.4
48.1
51.2
56.9
77.4
82.1
90.1
105.2
116.8
132.6
233.2
930.9



Rank

Optimist_82
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Overall

21
26
27
30
33
67
70
72
74
82
87
93
100
129
136
181
215
242
265
272
281
298
354
1413
460
476
581
702
707

Boat name

clash
Donatella
sassy63
advoplaz3375
NOR_VannTro
filika

zero
NOR_Shady_Lady_lI
FR_kate29
Atalante
FR_jpKorny
ybwVictorious
ybw_TREV
Judu

linkan
Hilboat
Musigny

HB7
OlgaElida
Hejdern
Tingeling
lakis

Spiff

nag

pjtr
mackan85
SWE54

StuArt
Echium

DTG

182.1
184.7
185.6
186.6
188.6
198.4
199.3
199.5
200.1
204.4
2071
209.2
211.6
224.3
226.6
237.5
247.0
258.6
267.5
271.0
276.5
284.4
310.9
366.0
417.3
434.1
603.1
1098.4
1098.4

DBL

14.2
16.7
17.6
18.6
20.8
30.6
31.5
31.7
32.3
36.6
39.3
11.3
43.8
56.6
58.8
69.7
79.1
90.9
99.6
103.1
108.8
116.6
142.9
198.5
249.8
266.7
435.4
930.9
930.9



Rank

Proud_Mary
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Overall

43

47

62

65

97

99
111
113
140
153
162
189
203
222
228
290
302
320
369
380
386
390
700
739

Boat name

ADV_mmmh
guran
nightmare
Urania
Najnos
Journey
Chaos
Hasseballad
ironfist
chksix
SunFast
geedub
KarmaFish
TUR3169
Strider
CheshireFox
Janhal
spurling
ClareBuoyant1
NOR_Jawik
Armida3
Flaxie
Tangopapa
mischief

DTG

192.9
193.8
197.0
197.5
210.4
211.3
215.9
216.4
227.7
230.8
232.3
239.0
243.9
249.2
253.8
280.7
285.8
295.8
316.7
3271
333.2
339.0
1098.4
1098.4

DBL

25.0
25.8
29.3
29.6
42.6
43.6
48.2
48.6
60.0
62.9
64.6
71.2
76.1
81.4
86.1
113.0
117.9
128.1
149.0
159.4
165.7
171.1
930.9
930.9



Rank Overall Boat name

Skuldelev_4

1 445 Rundo
472 artem1s
3 524 kittylou

N

DTG

404.9
429.4
497.4

DBL

237.5
262.0
329.9



Rank

SnAILBOAT
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Overall

562
567
607
638
647
678

Boat name

Jylle

Jocru
mmartin
FR_Petit_sale
JEBA

Glenan

DTG

572.6
581.4
643.2
713.9
744.0
981.9

DBL

405.1
414.0
475.6
546.4
576.4
814.4



Rank

Sunny_go
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Overall

61
209
314
505
648

Boat name

NOR_svein
FR_

Erpan
jakob
seafly

DTG

196.9
244.9
289.6
468.1
744.9

DBL

29.1
771
121.9
300.6
577.4



Rank

SY_Marlin
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Overall

115
127
142
147
155
179
306
630
683
783

Boat name

NZL_Spindrift_X5
djolive
FR_captainchris
Jeroen

robert1

Calamity
YorkshirePudding
FULMAR

kalle

W84ME

DTG

217.7
222.7
228.6
229.9
231.3
237.2
287.0
690.8
1098.4
1098.4

DBL

50.0
54.9
60.8
62.0
63.5
69.4
119.3
523.3
930.9
930.9



Rank

Uprising

O 0 9 N L AW N =

NS T NS T NG TR NG I NG T NS R e e e e e e
LN A W N = © O 0 39O Li A W N —= O©

Overall

10
11
13
24
28
29
37
42
48
49
59
VAl
90
92
94
103
116
117
121
124
199
303
512
778

Boat name

brainaid
FR_flouflou
Xtase295
WINSTON_4
FR_Amiral29
pc

ernissss
TUR_Aklinyolu1
CajunQueen
Gilles
Mouthansar
FR_axelxx
rafa
Incognito
Sirenita
TheHorn
zappe
TUR_AC505
Viking
FR_jeanpierrem
Gintonic
Chappo
Schakel
joest
Vigilance

DTG

171.9
178.2
178.3
178.9
183.6
185.7
186.4
190.8
192.2
193.7
193.9
196.3
199.4
208.0
208.9
209.5
212.1
217.9
218.9
219.7
220.9
241.0
286.2
477.2
1098.4

DBL

4.0
10.3
10.4
10.9
15.7
17.8
18.6
22.8
24.3
25.9
26.0
28.6
31.7
40.1
41.0
11.8
44.4
50.1
51.2
51.9
53.0
73.1
118.5
309.7
930.9



Rank

Windigo
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Overall

446
453
455
459
626
671

Boat name

simondo
HolidayTours
geduio
gypsea

CG

Mulligan2

DTG

405.7
411.0
412.4
413.7
679.1
869.9

DBL

238.2
243.5
244.9
246.2
511.5
702.4



